FFeK-

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-10-08

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20120207 - Course n°3 - 64300 Orthez

Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

26

Jean-michel Bibes

Canoe Kayak Club Sud Marensin

103.77+2

105.77

402.38

452.69



http://www.ffck.org

